

:

SLP(C)No. 6605 OF 2004
ITEM No.26

Court No.11

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.6605/2004

(Arising out of final impugned order dated 19/01/2004 in CWP 9549/01
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

ANJU BALA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for permission to place addl. documents on record and with prayer
for interim relief)

Date : 12/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s)
Mr. C.L.Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Verma, Adv.
Ms. Suresh Kumari, Adv.
Mr. Chaman Lal Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Harish Tewari, Adv.
Mr. A.P. Mohanty, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

The post in question may not be filled, if not already filled.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(S. Malkani)
Asstt.Registrar